
We cook your breakfast 
using free range, organic 
eggs from Gosford 
Estate.

Breakfast served 
9:30 - 11:30 
seven days a week.

Breakfast

Morning Roll

Single......3.5 
Double....4.5 
Triple.......5

Belhaven Smoked Salmon.................9

Eggs Benedict...........................................8.75

The Big John Muir 
Breakfast....10

Scone........2.7

Your choice of: Ramsey of Carluke back bacon, 
John Gilmour pork sausage, haggis or 
vegetarian haggis, Stornaway black pudding, 
fried egg or potato scone. 
Available as a GF sandwich.

Local smoked salmon served with scrambled 
eggs & brown toast. 
GF option available.

Toasted muffin, Ramsey of Carluke back 
bacon, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce. 
Also available as Florentine (Spinach instead 
of bacon (v))

Ramsey of Carluke back bacon, John 
Gilmour pork sausage, haggis or 
vegetarian haggis, Stornaway black 
pudding, potato scone, grilled tomato, 
mushrooms, fried, scrambled or 
poached eggs & brown toast.

Brioche...3.5

Toast........3

Fresh out of the oven every morning: 
- plain
- fruit
- cheese
Served with butter or clotted cream
and preserves.

White or brown with butter and 
preserves. (v) 
Gluten free available.

Toasted brioche with butter and 
preserves. (v)

(v) - vegetarian (vg) - vegan (gf) - gluten free (df) - dairy free
Please let your server know about any allergens or dietary requirements.
We cannot guarantee our dishes are entirely allergen free.

The Veggie Breakfast ....9

Veggie sausage, veggie haggis, grilled 
 mushroom , grilled tomato , wilted 
spinach, potato scone, fried, scrambled 
or poached eggs & brown toast. (v) 

Poached Eggs & Avocado.....................7 

Two poached eggs served with smashed avocado 
on brown toast. (v) 
GF option available

Eggs Royale...........................................9
Toasted muffin, Belhaven smoked salmon, 
poached eggs & hollandaise sauce. 



2.5 / 3 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.5 / 3 
2 
1 
1.25 
2.5 
3 
3.5 
3.5

2 
3 
2.5 
2.75 
3 
3 
2.5 
3 
3 
1.75 
3.5 
3.5 
3.5

4 

4 

2.5 
2.75 
3 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 

SUKI LOOSE LEAF TEA 

Breakfast       
Earl Grey       
Decaf tea 
Peppermint       
Red Berry 
Apple Loves Mint 
Pink Grapefruit 
Rooibos  
Goji Berry and Pomegranate 
Chamomile 
Lemongrass and Ginger  
Green Tea       
Spiced Citrus   
Dark Cocoa Tea   
Darjeeling Bannockburn  

KIDS DRINKS

2 
2 

2 
2 

0.5 
2 
1 

Pumpkin Tree Organics; 
- Apple and Grape
- Black current and Apple

The Feel Good Company 
- Banana and Pineapple water    

Shaken Udder flavoured milk: 
- chocolate

Black current, orange or lime cordial 
Apple, orange or cranberry juice 
Glass of milk  

AVAILABLE FROM 11AM... 
*WEEKENDS ONLY

Bloody Mary 

Peach Mimosa 

6 

5

NB Citrus vodka, Tio Pepe sherry, Big 
Tom spiced tomato juice, smoked paprika

Italian bubbles,  fresh orange juice, 
a dash of peach liqueur 

COFFEE AND HOT CHOCOLATE
Can be made using oat milk (free), almond milk (+20p)
or coconut milk (+20p)

Americano  
Flat white  
Caffé latte  
Cappuccino  
Filter coffee  
Espresso       
Extra shot       
Babyccino  
Children's hot chocolate  
Hot chocolate with marshmallows 
Chocolate mint or orange 
Turmeric Latte

SOFT DRINKS

Still or sparkling water (330 ml)  
Still or sparkling water (1l)  
Orange, apple or cranberry juice  
Big Tom tomato juice (250 ml)  
Coca Cola or Diet Coke (bottle) 
Irn Bru or Diet Irn Bru (bottle) 
San Pellegrino, Limonata or Aranciata   
Appletiser (bottle) 
Sprite (bottle) 
Schweppes (200ml) - soda, tonic, light tonic 
Bon Accord cloudy lemonade 
Bon Accord ginger beer 
Bon Accord rhubarb

SMOOTHIES 
Freshly made inhouse Saturdays and 
Sundays

Red Smoothie - apple, strawberry 
and raspberry 
Yellow Smoothie - Pineapple, banana 
and honey




