We cook your breakfast using free range, organic eggs from Gosford Estate.



Breakfast served 9:30 - 11:30 seven days a week.

Breakfast



Morning Roll

Your choice of: Ramsey of Carluke back bacon, John Gilmour pork sausage, haggis or vegetarian haggis, Stornaway black pudding, fried egg or potato scone.

Available as a GF sandwich.

Single	3.5
Double	4.5
Triple	5

Belhaven Smoked Salmon.....9

Local smoked salmon served with scrambled eggs & brown toast.
GF option available.

Eggs Benedict.....8.75

Toasted muffin, Ramsey of Carluke back bacon, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce. Also available as Florentine (Spinach instead of bacon (v))

Eggs Royale.....9

Toasted muffin, Belhaven smoked salmon, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce.

Poached Eggs & Avocado......7

Two poached eggs served with smashed avocado on brown toast. (v)
GF option available

(v) - vegetarian (vg) - vegan (gf) - gluten free (df) - dairy free

Please let your server know about any allergens or dietary requirements.

We cannot guarantee our dishes are entirely allergen free.

The Big John Muir Breakfast....10

Ramsey of Carluke back bacon, John Gilmour pork sausage, haggis or vegetarian haggis, Stornaway black pudding, potato scone, grilled tomato, mushrooms, fried, scrambled or poached eggs & brown toast.

The Veggie Breakfast9

Veggie sausage, veggie haggis, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, wilted spinach, potato scone, fried, scrambled or poached eggs & brown toast. (v)

Scone.....2.7

Fresh out of the oven every morning:

- plain
- fruit
- cheese

Served with butter or clotted cream and preserves.

Toast.....3

White or brown with butter and preserves. (v)
Gluten free available.

Brioche...3.5

Toasted brioche with butter and preserves. (v)



COFFEE AND HOT CHOCOLATE Can be made using oat milk (free), almond milk (+20p) or coconut milk (+20p) Americano Flat white Caffé latte Cappuccino Filter coffee Espresso Extra shot	2.5 / 3 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.5 / 3 2	AVAILABLE FROM 11AM *WEEKENDS ONLY Bloody Mary NB Citrus vodka, Tio Pepe sherry, Big Tom spiced tomato juice, smoked paprika Peach Mimosa Italian bubbles, fresh orange juice, a dash of peach liqueur SUKI LOOSE LEAF TEA	
Children's hot chocolate Hot chocolate with marshmallows Chocolate mint or orange Turmeric Latte SOFT DRINKS Still or sparkling water (330 ml) Still or sparkling water (11) Orange, apple or cranberry juice Big Tom tomato juice (250 ml) Coca Cola or Diet Coke (bottle) Irn Bru or Diet Irn Bru (bottle) San Pellegrino, Limonata or Aranciata Appletiser (bottle) Sprite (bottle) Schweppes (200ml) - soda, tonic, light tonic Bon Accord cloudy lemonade	1.25 2.5 3 3.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 2.75 3 3 1.75	Breakfast Earl Grey Decaf tea Peppermint Red Berry Apple Loves Mint Pink Grapefruit Rooibos Goji Berry and Pomegranate Chamomile Lemongrass and Ginger Green Tea Spiced Citrus Dark Cocoa Tea Darjeeling Bannockburn KIDS DRINKS	2.5 2.75 3 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
Bon Accord ginger beer Bon Accord rhubarb SMOOTHIES Freshly made inhouse Saturdays and Sundays Red Smoothie - apple, strawberry and raspberry Yellow Smoothie - Pineapple, banana and honey	3.53.53.5	Pumpkin Tree Organics; - Apple and Grape - Black current and Apple The Feel Good Company - Banana and Pineapple water Shaken Udder flavoured milk: - chocolate Black current, orange or lime cordial Apple, orange or cranberry juice Glass of milk	2 2 2 2 0.5 2

A SOLIT STORY OF THE STORY OF THE STORY